

October 17, 2016

INTL FCStone Announces Unique Online Physical Gold Trading Platform

PMXecute+ provides INTL's customers with seamless real-time market access coupled with fully automated post-trade transaction processing

SINGAPORE, Oct. 17, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- INTL FCStone's precious metals division today announced that it is launching PMXecute+, an online trading platform connecting consumers and suppliers of physical gold globally. This unique platform provides seamless real-time access to the global bullion market routing customized bids and offers to the most relevant platform participants, based on inventory availability and preferences, and couples this with fully automated transaction processing.

"PMXecute+ will revolutionize gold trading by delivering entirely new levels of market access, efficiency and convenience to our bullion customers," says Barry Canham, Global Head of Precious Metals. "This unique 'one to all' model leverages INTL FCStone's leading market position, broad customer base and supplier network and cutting-edge technology to deliver unprecedented global market access — 24 hours a day, seven days a week."

Customer experience and benefits

PMXecute+ provides customers with free, direct and real-time access to INTL FCStone's entire inventory across the world, as well as all product offered through its global network of trusted supply partners. Customers who do not see offers meeting their specific requirements (regarding quantity, specification or location) can use the platform's Request for Quote function to reach out to all relevant suppliers. All post-trade paperwork is fully automated (confirmations, bar lists, invoices and other essential documentation) and delivered through the platform. INTL FCStone is the counterparty on all trades with customers dealing through their existing accounts and with their existing relationship managers.

Timing and further development

INTL FCStone will begin introducing PMXecute+ to customers and suppliers over the next four to six weeks. The company will continue to enrich the user experience with additional tools and capabilities in future planned releases.

"We developed PMXecute+ to become the physical platform of choice for the global bullion market," added Canham. "We are simply automating our interaction with our customers — improving market access and efficiency — through one platform, one unparalleled network and one trusted partner."

About INTL FCStone Inc.

INTL FCStone Inc. (NASDAQ:INTL), through its subsidiaries, is a leading provider of financial-services execution, risk management, market intelligence, and post-trade services across asset classes and markets around the world. Our customers include the producers, processors and end users of virtually every major traded commodity; commercial counter parties; and governmental, nongovernmental and charitable organizations. We also serve institutional investors, brokers, professional traders, CTA/CPOs, proprietary trading groups, commercial banks and major investment banks. A Fortune 500 company with a nearly 100-year track record, we serve customers from 40 offices in 15 countries.

INTL FCStone Ltd, a company registered in England & Wales and a wholly owned subsidiary of INTL FCStone Inc., is authorised & regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority [FRN: 446717]. Commodity trading involves risks, and you should fully understand those risks prior to trading. Information presented will be obtained from sources believed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed as to accuracy. The content of this document or presentations are for information purposes only and may not be taken as representation, advice, or inducement to enter into any contract, investment or arrangement. INTL FCStone Ltd fully disclaims and shall be held harmless against any liability howsoever arising, that may be incurred or suffered by any party from the reliance, use, misuse, reproduction (in part or whole) and dissemination of such information.

© 2016 INTL FCStone Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

Further information on INTL FCStone is available at <u>www.intlfcstone.com</u>.

Contact Kent Coughlin Director of Public Relations 615-234-2756 kent.coughlin@intlfcstone.com